Skate Sprint, Jan 8, 2025. EIm Creek, lower half of Valley Trail, 1.2k

Girls A Final

Place Team

1 Adde Rohrer & Milla Erickson

Kaja Froyd & Cara Back

Abby Hibbs & Joanna Lund

Sonja Oksnevad & Kylie Nelson
Violet Suchy & Olivia Suchy

Tatum Lyon & Eloise Martin

Sofia Tudor & Taylor Mjolhus

Gabby Januschka & Natty Rundquist
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Girls B Final

Place Team

1 Elise Oksnevad & Cassidy White
Samara Musselman & Nora Oppel
Lillian Schulte & Adelaide Senne
Annelise Offerdahl & Anna Swanson
Haley DeRungs & Olivia Anda
Natalie Rietschel & Emma Schmitz

Chloe Ibarra & Nora Schreiner
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Mackenna Robillard and Lauren Lakeman

Boys A Final

Place Team

1 Caleb Osterberg & Sam Kyes
Micah Kringen & Cade Donnay
Sam Majewski & Josh Sweeney
Nathaniel Kosbab & Alex Trapp
Raleigh & Quinlan Rundquist
Caydan Swanson & Levi Stevens
Matthew Warme & Henry Wredberg
Matthew Misko & Joey Mattson
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School
SLP/SAV/Cent
Rogers
Champlin Park
SLP/SAV/Cent
Armstrong
SLP/SAV/Cent
Anoka

Osseo

School
SLP/SAV/Cent
Rogers
Armstrong
SLP/SAV/Cent
Anoka

Anoka
Champlin Park

Osseo

School
Champlin Park
Rogers
Armstrong
SLP/SAV/Cent
Osseo

Anoka
SLP/SAV/Cent

Osseo

Time
0:14:14
0:14:30
0:15:03
0:15:11
0:15:40
0:15:50
0:16:00
0:16:04

Time
0:16:14
0:16:16
0:16:20
0:16:26
0:17:01
0:17:11
0:19:35
0:19:57

Time
0:11:57
0:12:00
0:12:07
0:12:08
0:12:11
0:12:51
0:13:08
0:13:14



Boys B Final

Place Team
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William & Christian Weispfenning

Max Bruers & Sawyer Como

Barrett Parks & Titus Fredman

Michael Payne & Anders Hassis

Riley Warren & Cameron Dorst

Oliver Duncan & Gage Erickson

Logan Boekhoff & Lumi Somero

Hyrum Lambert & Cole Kutches

Girls Qualifying Times

Place Name

1 Milla Erickson

2 Cara Back

3 Abby Hibbs

4 Adde Rohrer

5 Kylie Nelson

6 Violet Suchy

7 Kaja Froyd

8 Taylor Mjolhus

9 Olivia Suchy
10 Tatum Lyon

11 Sonja Oksnevad
12 Joanna Lund
13 Lillian Schulte
14 Gabby Januschka
15 Natty Rundquist
16 Eloise Martin
17 Nora Oppel
18 Cassidy White
19 Sofia Tudor

Grade

10
10
12
10
12
11
12
10
1
10
1
11
12
12
9

10
9

10
10

School
SLP/SAV/Cent
Rogers
Rogers
Armstrong
Anoka
SLP/SAV/Cent
Osseo

Anoka

Qualifying Time
(0:mm:ss)

0:03:16
0:03:20
0:03:24
0:03:27
0:03:30
0:03:39
0:03:40
0:03:44
0:03:44
0:03:45
0:03:45
0:03:46
0:03:46
0:03:46
0:03:49
0:03:49
0:03:52
0:03:52
0:03:53

Time
0:13:20
0:13:29
0:13:30
0:13:35
0:14:03
0:14:30
0:14:46
0:15:01

School
SLP/STA/C
Rogers
Champlin Park
SLP/STA/C
SLP/STA/C
Armstrong
Rogers

Anoka
Armstrong
SLP/STA/C
SLP/STA/C
Champlin Park
Armstrong
Osseo

Osseo
SLP/STA/C
Rogers
SLP/STA/C
Anoka



20 Elise Oksnevad
21 Emma Schmitz
22 Annelise Offerdahl
23 Adelaide Senne
24 Lauren Lakeman
25 Natalie Rietschel
26 Samara Musselman
27 Olivia Anda

28 Chloe Ibarra

29 Naomi Dybvig

30 McKenna Robillard
31 Anna Swanson
32 Kip Bruemmer

33 Nora Schreiner
34 Haley DeRungs
35 Rachel Brown

36 Ashley Damsgard
37 Ania Becker

38 Erin Wilkinson

39 Aurora Burke

40 Molly Wredberg
41 Addison Romaker

42 Genevieve Rajkowski

43 Clara Mosley

44 Lauryn Brockman
45 Sophia Ketz

46 Elsa Rundquist
47 Helena Fanning
48 Leah Vaughn

49 Julianne Thomas
50 Maddie Gruba

51 Elise Ditty

52 Chaya Freidson Gaynor

53 Anna Wilkinson
54 Mitsue Rajkowski

11
11

11

10
10
10
11

11
11

10
12
11
12
10
10
10

0:03:54
0:03:57
0:03:57
0:03:58
0:03:58
0:03:59
0:04:00
0:04:01
0:04:03
0:04:03
0:04:04
0:04:04
0:04:06
0:04:09
0:04:10
0:04:11
0:04:14
0:04:14
0:04:15
0:04:16
0:04:16
0:04:16
0:04:18
0:04:19
0:04:20
0:04:20
0:04:22
0:04:27
0:04:28
0:04:31
0:04:32
0:04:34
0:04:38
0:04:38
0:04:40

SLP/STA/C
Anoka
SLP/STA/C
Armstrong
Osseo

Anoka
Rogers
Anoka
Champlin Park
Armstrong
Osseo
SLP/STA/C
Osseo
Champlin Park
Anoka
Rogers
Osseo
SLP/STA/C
Armstrong
Osseo
SLP/STA/C
SLP/STA/C
SLP/STA/C
Rogers
Osseo
SLP/STA/C
Osseo
Rogers
Osseo

Osseo

Osseo
Armstrong
Armstrong
Armstrong

SLP/STA/C



55 Victoria Fernandez
56 Shiloh Woyke

57 Piper Gushwa

58 Neva Fankhanel
59 Abby Walch

60 Noelle McMullen
61 Moriah Musselman
62 Leah Stankey

63 Maren Daly

64 Olivia Phelan

65 Tiara Abrams

66 Sophie Johnston

Cristina Adasme
67 Almoguera

68 Bella Schimp
69 Addison Theilke
70 Claire Guidry
71 Grace Williams
72 Juliana Tong

73 Tessa Kuebelbeck
74 Angel Pautzke
75 Regan Higgins
76 Mara Thomas
77 Bedia Salihoglu
78 Ashley Warren

79 Adriana Jimenez Lopez

80 Ella Bohneman
81 Harper Grad

82 Shiloh Antoine
83 Maude Overman
84 Shea Terry

85 Coretta Nelson
86 Bethany Kvamme
87 Maeve Egli

88 Lois Feely

11

10

11

0:04:40
0:04:43
0:04:45
0:04:46
0:04:47
0:04:49
0:04:50
0:04:52
0:04:54
0:04:54
0:04:55
0:04:55

0:04:56
0:04:58
0:05:04
0:05:12
0:05:16
0:05:17
0:05:27
0:05:31
0:05:31
0:05:42
0:05:42
0:05:43
0:05:51
0:06:03
0:06:06
0:06:12
0:06:14
0:06:22
0:06:35
0:06:36
0:06:38
0:06:45

Anoka
Armstrong
SLP/STA/C
SLP/STA/C
SLP/STA/C
Armstrong
Rogers
SLP/STA/C
Osseo
SLP/STA/C
Anoka

Rogers

Anoka

Osseo
Rogers
Osseo
SLP/STA/C
SLP/STA/C
Osseo

Osseo
Rogers
Osseo
SLP/STA/C
Anoka
SLP/STA/C
Rogers
Anoka

Osseo
SLP/STA/C
Osseo

Anoka
Rogers
SLP/STA/C
SLP/STA/C



89 Emily Vue 10 0:07:01 Osseo

90 Betty Pederson 10 0:07:05 SLP/STA/C

91 Selma Perez Chennit 10 0:07:41 SLP/STA/C

92 Abby Dols 9 0:08:42 Osseo

93 Grace Dull 7 0:08:56 Champlin Park
94 Sofie Arredondo 9 0:09:09 Armstrong

95 Grace Osterberg 7 0:09:15 Champlin Park
96 Zoe Crandall 9 0:09:39 Anoka

97 Freya Cashen 7 0:10:25 SLP/STA/C

Boys Qualifying Times
Qualifying Time

Place Name Grade (0:mm:ss) School

1 Sam Kyes 11 0:02:46 Champlin Park

2 Cade Donnay 9 0:02:50 Rogers

3 Micah Kringen 10 0:02:50 Rogers

4 Levi Stevens 11 0:02:50 Anoka

5 Samuel Majewski 12 0:02:52 Armstrong

6 Quinlan Rundquist 12 0:02:54 Osseo

7 Joshua Sweeney 11 0:02:54 Armstrong

8 Alex Trapp 10 0:02:54 SLP/STA/C

9 Nathaniel Kosbab 1 0:02:55 SLP/STA/C
10 Raleigh Rundquist 1" 0:03:00 Osseo

11 Caleb Osterberg 11 0:03:05 Champlin Park
12 Caydan Swanson 12 0:03:05 Anoka
13 Matthew Warme 11 0:03:05 SLP/STA/C
14 Matthew Misko 11 0:03:07 Osseo
15 Cameron Dorst 11 0:03:07 Anoka
16 Henry Wredberg 12 0:03:07 SLP/STA/C
17 William Weispfenning 11 0:03:08 SLP/STA/C
18 Blake Frazer 11 0:03:09 Champlin Park
19 Christian Weispfenning 10 0:03:09 SLP/STA/C
20 Michael Payne 8 0:03:10 Armstrong

21 Joey Mattson 11 0:03:11 Osseo



22 Sawyer Como
23 Oliver Duncan
24 Titus Fredman
25 Riley Warren

26 Hyrum Lambert
27 Lumi Somero
28 Max Bruers

29 Barrett Parks
30 Anders Hassis
31 Cole Kutches
32 Hunter Hollinbeck
33 Logan Boekhoff
34 Kian Murphy

35 Aydin Senyurekli
36 Grayson Squires
37 Gage Erickson
38 Emmitt Revering
39 Jack Nelson

40 Wesley Austin
41 Connor Vig

42 Dain Peters

43 Kylan Hess

44 Mahliek Anda
45 Connor Louks
46 Rowan Hess

47 Anders Bakken
48 Michael Eriksen
49 Tyler Brown

50 Riley Nelson

51 Jack Rene

52 Walter Hanson-Higueros

53 Davin Christen
54 Ashton Burke
55 Kellan Young
56 Zeke Fredman

1
12
1
1
12

11
11

11
11
11
11
12
11
11

10

10
12
10

11
11
12
10
10
11
11

0:03:12
0:03:12
0:03:15
0:03:15
0:03:16
0:03:17
0:03:18
0:03:21
0:03:21
0:03:21
0:03:22
0:03:23
0:03:27
0:03:27
0:03:27
0:03:27
0:03:28
0:03:29
0:03:30
0:03:30
0:03:32
0:03:33
0:03:34
0:03:35
0:03:39
0:03:40
0:03:40
0:03:41
0:03:42
0:03:43
0:03:43
0:03:44
0:03:45
0:03:45
0:03:48

Rogers
SLP/STA/C
Rogers
Anoka

Anoka

Osseo
Rogers
Rogers
Armstrong
Anoka
Armstrong
Osseo
Armstrong
Armstrong
Armstrong
SLP/STA/C
Anoka

Anoka
Rogers
SLP/STA/C
Armstrong
Champlin Park
Anoka
SLP/STA/C
Champlin Park
Osseo

Osseo
Rogers
Osseo

Anoka

Anoka

Osseo

Osseo
SLP/STA/C

Rogers



57 Luke Deneson

58 Jacob Hammerstrom

59 Cooper Anderson
60 Noah Osterberg
61 Sam Williams
62 Ben Lewis

63 Adrian Nelson
64 Ari Somero

65 Calen Scott

66 Caleb Oldroyd
67 Ezekial Larson
68 Ivan Oldroyd

69 Adden Palumbo
70 Lucas Pajerski
71 Justin Finstrom
72 Andrew Ellis

73 Amos Dungca
74 Santiago Zamora
75 Grayson Mansch
76 Alex Page

77 Ryan Anderson
78 Alexander Cuevas
79 Kai Fee

80 Henry Cook

81 Luca Corneille
82 Levi St. Martin
83 Mariano Anda
84 Peryn Hess

85 Eli Burchil

86 Orrin Thorpe

87 Sean Morgan

88 Alan Cornet

89 Elliot Revering
90 Kellan Swanson

91 Nathan Wigert
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0:03:49
0:03:51
0:03:52
0:03:54
0:03:55
0:03:57
0:03:57
0:04:00
0:04:05
0:04:05
0:04:07
0:04:08
0:04:08
0:04:08
0:04:09
0:04:10
0:04:10
0:04:11
0:04:14
0:04:14
0:04:15
0:04:16
0:04:18
0:04:20
0:04:22
0:04:24
0:04:25
0:04:33
0:04:34
0:04:35
0:04:38
0:04:38
0:04:39
0:04:41
0:04:44

Rogers
Armstrong
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
SLP/STA/C
Osseo

Anoka

Osseo
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
SLP/STA/C
Champlin Park
Rogers
SLP/STA/C
Osseo

Osseo
SLP/STA/C
Osseo
Armstrong
SLP/STA/C
Armstrong
Anoka
SLP/STA/C
Rogers
SLP/STA/C
Rogers

Anoka
Champlin Park
Anoka
Armstrong
Rogers
SLP/STA/C
Anoka

Anoka
SLP/STA/C



92 Elliot Vigessa

93 Samuel Freidson Gaynor
94 Heath Wilson

95 Leander Ethan

96 Grayson Paasch

97 Alex Sandahl

98 Wesley Frei

99 Liam Groebner

0:04:51
0:04:51
0:04:51
0:05:02
0:05:17
0:05:47
0:06:04
0:06:10

Rogers
Armstrong
Armstrong
Rogers
SLP/STA/C
Anoka
SLP/STA/C
Champlin Park



